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BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE 
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BELMONT.  QLD.  4153  
 

Wednesday 13th – Monday 18th April 2022 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 

  

 
TECHNICAL DELEGATE  Mr Alex Maranik – New South Wales  
 
JURY     Paul Golden 

Bob Marshall  
Sandra Maranik.  

 
RTS JURY     Robyn Sampson 

Sandra Maranik  
Janelle Rossiter. 

 
CHIEF RANGE OFFICER    Rod Sampson  

Jamie Webb 
Ian Appleby  

 
RANGE OFFICERS   Peter Varley, Phil Martin, Janelle Rossiter, Chris      
     Karamoshos, Jim Brown, Ian Appleby, John  
     Wooldridge, John Hopkins. 
 
ADMINISTRATION  Janelle Rossiter  

Rex Wigney 
Robyn Sampson.  

 
RESULTS  Catherine Rashford  

Robyn Sampson. 
 
TECHNICAL OFFICERS      Ray Girdlestone 

Matt Smith 
 
ANNOUNCER   Jamieson Webb 

 Dane Sampson 
 Carrie Quigley 

 
KITCHEN STAFF   Anne Bugden  

Bob Gunner  
Sandra Maranik. 

  



 

 

                 
 

Wednesday 13th  Arrival, Practice all ranges,          09:00-16:00             All Ranges 
    Registration, Equipment checks           

 
Thursday 14th   3x40, 3 Positions + WSPS R7 & R8    08:30   50m 

 Final Men/JM      13:15      FH 
 Final Women/JW      15:00     FH 

 
      
Friday 15th  10m Air Rifle Men/Women (60 Shots)   08:30   10m 
    Final Men/JM      10:45      FH 
    Final Women/JW      11:45      FH 
     
    WSPS Air Rifle Standing R1, R2, R4    08:45   10m 
    *Finals R1, R2, R4         From 10:45    10m  
 
    Air Rifle Mixed Teams     14:30   10m 
 
Saturday 16th   50m Prone Championship Men/Jnr Men                    08:30   50m 
    50m Prone Championship Women/Jnr Women                          09:45   50m 
     

WSPS Prone Mixed R6 SH1 & R9 SH2    09:45   50m 
     

Air Rifle Supported (60 shots - Open)    12:15   10m
     
  3 Positions Air Rifle (3 x 10 shots Demonstration Event) From 09:45     FH 
 

Open Air Rifle Championship (60 shots)   14:15   10m 
  State Teams in Conjunction     

    Champion of State Champions 10m 
    Open Final      16:30      FH 

 
 

Sunday 17st   TRA 50m Benchrest Day 1 (Open/Graded)        08:15   50m
            

    WSPS Air Rifle Prone R3, R5    09:30   10m 
 *Final R3, R5 (See Entry & Competition Conditions}  12:00      FH 
  
 Jim Smith Match Day 1 (Open/Graded)         11:45   50m 

   Champion of State Champions 50m in conjunction. 
  

    EVENING SOCIAL EVENT     17:00          Club House 
 
 
 
 Monday 18nd  Jim Smith Match Day 2 (Open/Graded)   08:15   50m

   State Teams Matches in conjunction 
 
    TRA 50m Benchrest Day 2 (Open/Graded)   11:45   50m 

     
     
         
    FINAL AWARDS PRESENTATION WILL BE ASAP AFTER     
    FINALISATION OF RESULTS             FH 
 
 
 
 

PROGRAMME OF EVENTS   



 

 

 

PERPETUAL TROPHY WINNERS 

EVENT AWARDED FOR TROPHY WON BY 

INDIVIDUAL    

3 Position Open Bedshed Belmont Shield Dane Sampson 

Position Champion Women Top Woman C. Jones Trophy Savanna Stey 

Position Champion Men Top Man Don Tolhurst Shield Dane Sampson 

Air Rifle Open National Bank Rose Bowl Jack Rossiter 

Junior 50m Prone Top Junior Winchester Cup Shania Harrison-Lee NZ 

50m Prone Championship Open Winchester Cup Shania Harrison-Lee NZ 

Women’s 50m Prone Top Woman JS Rex Gowland Shield Shania Harrison-Lee NZ 

Women’s Dual Range Top Woman Victoria Shield N/P 

50m Bench Rest Open O & K Oliver Trophy Peter Armstrong 

Champ of State Champ 50m Open TRV Shield David Wright NSW 

Champ of State Champ 10m Open TRV Shield Katarina Kowplos SA 

IPC SH1 Air Rifle Prone IPC SH1 A. Adams Memorial Trophy Anton Zappelli 

TEAM    

3 Positions Open Legion Trophy South Australia 

Air Rifle Open S.A. Cup South Australia 

50m Prone Open Tassie Shield Queensland 

50m Prone Junior Queensland Shield N/P 

50m Benchrest Open Benchrest Team Trophy New South Wales 

POSTALS    

Warren Potent 50m Prone  Open Pennant New South Wales 

Grahame Lawler Air Rifle Open Pennant South Australia 

Junior 50 metre Open Juniors Pennant/Medals New South Wales “A” 

3P Interstate Postal Open Pennant South Australia 

TRA 50m Bench Rest Postal Open Pennant Queensland 

    

    

    



TRA National Championships 2022
BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

 3 X 40 3 Positions

RESULTS
THURSDAY 14 APRIL 2022

Sub

1 2 3 4 Total

OPEN

1 2009 SAMPSON Dane QLD Kneeling 96 99 98 95 388

Prone 100 99 100 100 399

Standing 93 93 91 97 374 1161.49

2 2039 ROSSITER Jack SA Kneeling 95 94 97 96 382

Prone 98 96 96 98 388

Standing 95 91 95 93 374 1144.38

3 2010 ROSSITER Victoria SA Kneeling 94 98 94 89 375

Prone 100 98 97 96 391

Standing 94 95 96 93 378 1144.37

4 2044 DAVIS Michael VIC Kneeling 94 92 93 97 376

Prone 98 99 97 100 394

Standing 95 92 93 90 370 1140.42

5 2047 STEY Savanna QLD Kneeling 95 95 90 94 374

Prone 95 96 95 95 381

Standing 97 91 88 86 362 1117.31

6 2060 HENRY Tamsyn QLD Kneeling 85 95 92 92 364

Prone 97 100 95 94 386

Standing 90 91 91 84 356 1106.30

7 2016 SEVELJ Andrew SA Kneeling 92 95 88 91 366

Prone 97 99 99 95 390

Standing 89 90 85 79 343 1099.35

8 2025 ADAMS Emma SA Kneeling 93 93 94 91 371

Prone 91 95 89 90 365

Standing 90 91 88 90 359 1095.23

9 2058 FAINT Kim QLD Kneeling 91 90 88 94 363

Prone 94 96 96 95 381

Standing 91 82 78 81 332 1076.20

10 2006 HARCOURT Duncan NSW Kneeling 89 87 83 86 345

Prone 94 95 98 93 380

Standing 80 80 80 87 327 1052.22

Series
Total RemarksRank Bib No Name State Position



TRA National Championships 2022
BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

 3 X 40 3 Positions

RESULTS
THURSDAY 14 APRIL 2022

Sub

1 2 3 4 Total

11 2003 LOTT Chris VIC Kneeling 88 90 80 87 345

Prone 96 98 82 92 368

Standing 77 77 72 76 302 1015.18

12 2059 MAYO Wayne NSW Kneeling 83 81 79 82 325

Prone 97 85 87 92 361

Standing 71 77 65 65 278 964.08

JUNIOR

1 2010 ROSSITER Victoria SA Kneeling 94 98 94 89 375

Prone 100 98 97 96 391

Standing 94 95 96 93 378 1144.37

2 2047 STEY Savanna QLD Kneeling 95 95 90 94 374

Prone 95 96 95 95 381

Standing 97 91 88 86 362 1117.31

Series
Total RemarksRank Bib No Name State Position



TRA National Championships 2022
BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

 3 x 40 3 Positions State Teams

RESULTS
THURSDAY 14 APRIL 2022

Sub

1 2 3 4 Total

1 2039 ROSSITER Jack SA Kneeling 95 94 97 96 382

Prone 98 96 96 98 388

Standing 95 91 95 93 374 1144.38

2010 ROSSITER Victoria SA Kneeling 94 98 94 89 375

Prone 100 98 97 96 391

Standing 94 95 96 93 378 1144.37 2288.75

2 2009 SAMPSON Dane QLD Kneeling 96 99 98 95 388

Prone 100 99 100 100 399

Standing 93 93 91 97 374 1161.49

2047 STEY Savanna QLD Kneeling 95 95 90 94 374

Prone 95 96 95 95 381

Standing 97 91 88 86 362 1117.31 2278.80

3 2003 LOTT Chris VIC Kneeling 88 90 80 87 345

Prone 96 98 82 92 368

Standing 77 77 72 76 302 1015.18

2044 DAVIS Michael VIC Kneeling 94 92 93 97 376

Prone 98 99 97 100 394

Standing 95 92 93 90 370 1140.42 2155.60

NEW SOUTH WALES

4 2006 HARCOURT Duncan NSW Kneeling 89 87 83 86 345

Prone 94 95 98 93 380

Standing 80 80 80 87 327 1052.22

2059 MAYO Wayne NSW Kneeling 83 81 79 82 325

Prone 97 85 87 92 361

Standing 71 77 65 65 278 964.08 2016.30

Team TotalRank Bib No Name State Position

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

QUEENSLAND

VICTORIA

Series
Total



TRA National Championships 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
Qualification

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

FRI 15 APR 2022, START TIME 08:45

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

625.3SAHOBERG Alex206619 102.9 103.2 104.6 104.1 105.0 105.5 QF

623.4QLDSAMPSON Dane200929 103.8 103.5 104.8 103.3 104.6 103.4 QF

620.0SAROSSITER Jack203921 103.0 103.1 103.1 102.2 103.7 104.9 QF

615.1VICDAVIS Michael204424 101.4 102.8 103.4 103.5 102.4 101.6 QF

606.9QLDCANE James203520 102.0 101.7 100.3 99.9 102.2 100.8 QF

601.0SAIRVIN-SPECK Davis203328 101.0 99.8 98.7 99.8 100.8 100.9 QF

583.2QLDFAINT Kim205818 94.2 96.6 97.3 101.6 95.6 97.9 QF

576.7VICLOTT Chris200326 98.3 98.4 94.0 95.8 96.2 94.0 QF

543.0QLDCHEN Kevin202027 88.0 92.9 93.9 90.2 87.4 90.6

527.5NSWLAWLER Andrew204023 80.4 95.8 87.9 86.4 85.9 91.1

DNSQLDOLUFSON William2065

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11

Legend 33E9DEEE

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

Version of 15 APR 2022, 09:49 Q100000IA1504220845.1.AR60M.0.001.pdf 7C98 4 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TRA National Championships 2022
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

FRI 15 APR 2022, START TIME 10:45

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 2039 ROSSITER
Jack

SA 52.5 105.0
10.5 10.9

10.7   9.9

  9.7 10.8

10.7 10.6

10.9 10.3

125.9 146.8 166.1 186.6 206.9 227.5
10.7 10.1 10.0 10.2   9.9 10.0 10.4

10.2 10.8   9.3 10.3 10.4 10.6   9.7

247.6

2 2044 DAVIS
Michael

VIC 51.0 102.7
10.5 10.4

10.5 10.4

  9.8 10.4

10.2 10.4

10.0 10.1

123.9 144.5 165.3 186.0 206.4 227.0
10.5 10.8 10.2 10.1 10.2 10.3 10.4

10.7   9.8 10.6 10.6 10.2 10.3 10.1

247.5

3 2066 HOBERG
Alex

SA 49.6 101.8
10.4 10.7

  9.2 10.6

  9.7 10.4

10.6 10.2

  9.7 10.3

122.4 143.1 163.1 184.0 205.2
10.0 10.7   9.7 10.2 10.6 10.6

10.6 10.0 10.3 10.7 10.6 10.8

226.6

4 2009 SAMPSON
Dane

QLD 49.4 101.0
10.6   9.5

  9.9 10.6

  9.7 10.8

  9.6 10.6

  9.6 10.1

121.1 141.7 162.8 183.1
10.1 10.3 10.5 10.2 10.3

10.0 10.3 10.6 10.1 10.7

204.1

5 2033 IRVIN-SPECK
Davis

SA 49.0 99.6
  7.6 10.5

10.3 10.3

10.6   9.9

10.6   9.7

  9.9 10.2

118.7 138.8 158.9
  9.0   9.4 10.3   8.4

10.1 10.7   9.8   9.6

176.9

6 2035 CANE
James

QLD 48.0 98.5
  9.9   9.8

10.4   9.6

  8.9 10.6

  8.9 10.5

  9.9 10.0

117.5 137.3
  8.8 10.1 10.0

10.2   9.7   8.2

155.5

7 2058 FAINT
Kim

QLD 47.9 96.4
  9.9   9.9

  9.4   9.1

10.4   9.9

  9.5   9.4

  8.7 10.2

116.5
10.3 10.5

  9.8 10.2

137.2

8 2003 LOTT
Chris

VIC 47.4 95.1
10.7 10.0

  8.2   9.8

  9.6   7.6

  9.5 10.3

  9.4 10.0

10.4

  9.9

115.4

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 588AE56F

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

4F100000IA1504221045.1.AR60M.0.001.pdfVersion of 15 APR 2022, 11:05 Page 1 of 17C98

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TRA National Championships 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
Qualification

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

FRI 15 APR 2022, START TIME 08:45

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

624.8SAROSSITER Victoria201032 103.8 102.3 105.3 104.4 104.4 104.6 QF

617.7SAADAMS Emma202535 103.5 102.3 102.0 102.8 102.4 104.7 QF

617.7SAKOWPLOS Katarina206142 101.6 103.1 103.0 104.2 104.0 101.8 QF

611.5QLDSTEY Savanna204738 102.3 102.0 101.4 101.9 101.1 102.8 QF

610.2SAEYLANDER Matilda202634 100.8 98.7 102.0 103.5 101.0 104.2 QF

608.3SABLAND Charlotte203046 102.8 103.7 99.5 101.7 100.9 99.7 QF

606.4QLDHENRY Tamsyn206047 101.6 101.8 100.6 99.3 99.6 103.5 QF

598.2QLDCANE Emily203636 98.5 100.3 101.9 98.2 99.4 99.9 QF

594.3VICLOTT Sue206931 99.9 98.8 101.1 98.3 98.6 97.6

594.1QLDGALLON Alyce202233 97.9 99.9 100.8 98.5 98.7 98.3

588.2QLDHENRY Dakota205640 98.9 98.5 99.3 97.8 96.2 97.5

586.9QLDWALKER Delicia204239 98.8 99.9 97.5 97.7 96.2 96.8

577.5QLDROY Neve205041 97.0 99.0 89.6 97.8 95.7 98.4

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 13

Legend 9B1FE2F9

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final

Version of 15 APR 2022, 09:51 Q000000IA1504220845.1.AR60W.0.001.pdf 7C98 5 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TRA National Championships 2022
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

FRI 15 APR 2022, START TIME 11:45

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 2010 ROSSITER
Victoria

SA 50.1 102.9
  9.8 10.4

10.5 10.1

10.5 10.7

  9.9 10.8

  9.4 10.8

124.1 144.1 165.4 186.8 207.5 228.5
10.8 10.4 10.8 10.5 10.3 10.6   9.7

10.4   9.6 10.5 10.9 10.4 10.4   9.6

247.8

2 2061 KOWPLOS
Katarina

SA 51.3 103.8
10.6 10.5

10.1 10.8

10.2 10.4

10.4 10.5

10.0 10.3

124.7 146.1 166.8 186.2 206.4 226.5
10.6 10.9 10.5   9.8   9.7 10.3 10.1

10.3 10.5 10.2   9.6 10.5   9.8   9.8

246.4

3 2047 STEY
Savanna

QLD 49.2 99.6
  8.0 10.3

10.1 10.1

10.4   9.6

10.5 10.4

10.2 10.0

117.6 138.6 159.4 180.1 200.9
  8.8 10.4 10.6 10.3 10.5 10.2

  9.2 10.6 10.2 10.4 10.3 10.7

221.8

4 2025 ADAMS
Emma

SA 51.5 101.2
10.1 10.2

10.5 10.2

10.4 10.3

  9.9 10.0

10.6   9.0

121.0 140.1 159.5 179.4
10.0   9.8 10.1 10.6 10.2

  9.8   9.3   9.3   9.3 10.4

200.0

5 2026 EYLANDER
Matilda

SA 50.4 101.6
10.4 10.5

  9.9 10.3

  9.3 10.3

10.4 10.2

10.4   9.9

121.2 140.8 159.3
  9.7 10.1   8.9 10.5

  9.9   9.5   9.6   9.1

178.9

6 2036 CANE
Emily

QLD 46.6 96.3
  9.8   9.5

  9.8 10.4

  9.3 10.3

  9.2   9.7

  8.5   9.8

116.6 136.4
10.4   9.7   9.5

  9.9 10.1   9.2

155.1

7 2030 BLAND
Charlotte

SA 48.0 97.2
  9.6   9.9

  9.6   8.3

  9.6 10.2

  9.9 10.6

  9.3 10.2

115.6
  9.2   9.6

  9.2   9.9

135.1

8 2060 HENRY
Tamsyn

QLD 48.7 94.5
10.2   9.2

  8.9   9.8

10.5   9.4

  9.6   8.8

  9.5   8.6

  9.5

  8.9

112.9

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 6872E2E7

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

5F000000IA1504221145.1.AR60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 15 APR 2022, 12:04 Page 1 of 17C98

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TRA National Championships 2022
RESULTS

WSPS 10m AIR RIFLE STANDING
Qualification

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

FRI 15 APR 2022, START TIME 08:45

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

609.5QLDMCMURTRIE Glen201254 102.1 100.5 102.3 102.4 101.9 100.3 QF

401.9QLDBUXTON Shannon206752 66.7 58.8 69.1 70.5 62.6 74.2 QF

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 2

Legend 879FC8EA

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final

Version of 15 APR 2022, 09:35 Q200000IA1504220845.1.AR60WSPSSTAND.0.001.pdf 7C98 6 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



 



TRA National Championships 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM
Qualification Stage 2

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

FRI 15 APR 2022, START TIME 15:00

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

415.01 DDD QG206.1 208.9

210.7ROSSITER Jack2039 105.0 105.7

204.3HENRY Tamsyn2060 101.1 103.2

408.82 EEE QG207.4 201.4

208.5SAMPSON Dane2009 104.0 104.5

200.3EYLANDER Matilda2026 103.4 96.9

408.73 CCC QB203.9 204.8

205.2DAVIS Michael2044 102.4 102.8

203.5KOWPLOS Katarina2061 101.5 102.0

406.84 BBB QB203.0 203.8

207.2ROSSITER Victoria2010 103.3 103.9

199.6STEY Savanna2047 99.7 99.9

398.05 III 199.2 198.8

204.7ADAMS Emma2025 101.7 103.0

193.3ROY Neve2050 97.5 95.8

396.76 FFF 199.5 197.2

198.8BLAND Charlotte2030 100.1 98.7

197.9CANE James2035 99.4 98.5

390.57 HHH 195.9 194.6

199.1IRVIN-SPECK Davis2033 97.3 101.8

191.4CANE Emily2036 98.6 92.8

376.68 GGG 185.6 191.0

193.7GALLON Alyce2022 97.7 96.0

182.9CHEN Kevin2020 87.9 95.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 8

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 14D22949

Bib No Bib Number

7Q200020TA1504221500.1.ARMIX.0.001.pdfVersion of 15 APR 2022, 16:06 Page 1 of 17C98

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TRA National Championships 2022
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM
Gold Medal Match

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

FRI 15 APR 2022, START TIME 17:00

Rank Name Q1 Q2 MM Remarks

Gold Medal Match
Rank Name Q1 Q2 MM Remarks

Gold Medal Match

1 EEE - EEE 613.1 408.8 17.0 Gold

SAMPSON Dane

EYLANDER Matilda

1 EEE - EEE 613.1 408.8 17.0 Gold

SAMPSON Dane

EYLANDER Matilda

2 DDD - DDD 616.4 415.0 13.0 Silver

ROSSITER Jack

HENRY Tamsyn

2 DDD - DDD 616.4 415.0 13.0 Silver

ROSSITER Jack

HENRY Tamsyn

Rank Name Q1 Q2 MM Remarks

Bronze Medal Match
Rank Name Q1 Q2 MM Remarks

Bronze Medal Match

3 CCC - CCC 621.0 408.7 16 Bronze

DAVIS Michael

KOWPLOS Katarina

3 CCC - CCC 621.0 408.7 16 Bronze

DAVIS Michael

KOWPLOS Katarina

4 BBB - BBB 613.7 406.8 4

ROSSITER Victoria

STEY Savanna

4 BBB - BBB 613.7 406.8 4

ROSSITER Victoria

STEY Savanna

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 40F5E435

7F20002ATI1504221700.1.ARMIX.0.001.pdfVersion of 15 APR 2022, 16:03 Page 1 of 17C98

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TRA National Championships 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE SUPPORTED
Qualification

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 16 APR 2022, START TIME 12:15

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

603.2QLDWEBB Jamie2071211 99.7 100.2 101.5 101.4 99.5 100.9 QF

599.6NSWMARSHALL Bob3012272 100.0 100.1 97.2 100.7 100.6 101.0 QF

595.7VICKARAMOSHOS Chris3028393 100.7 95.0 101.7 101.3 96.8 100.2 QF

590.8QLDSMITH Alan2032244 98.3 97.8 96.4 99.1 98.3 100.9 QF

588.0QLDWATSON Anthony2017365 92.9 98.3 100.2 100.3 98.3 98.0 QF

581.9VICMACCORA Marise3019296 98.2 96.0 96.2 94.3 97.9 99.3 QF

571.3VICRAMSAY Dennis2052337 95.6 97.1 99.7 89.9 97.3 91.7 QF

565.6QLDZECHAO Lucas202326 95.4 90.9 90.8 95.8 92.6 100.1 QF

565.6NSWGOLDEN Paul3031359 86.2 92.4 94.0 95.8 98.9 98.3

558.7QLDRUFUS Kenneth20283410 92.2 94.0 93.5 92.1 93.1 93.8

550.4QLDPANDEY Arthur205523 96.0 87.3 91.4 90.5 93.9 91.3

546.6QLDBAXTER Glen20153812 93.8 89.3 94.4 89.2 91.5 88.4

546.5QLDBARDEN Kevin20273213 96.1 92.1 92.0 93.8 87.9 84.6

542.7QLDBUXTON Shannon20672214 94.4 90.6 81.6 94.4 91.0 90.7

526.3QLDAPPLEBY Ian30232815 94.3 90.2 86.3 87.9 75.5 92.1

485.7QLDKHEDHER ALMATHAMI
Maryam

205330 83.2 82.6 81.2 80.4 69.1 89.2

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16

Legend BFE2E489

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final

Version of 16 APR 2022, 13:09 Q200000IA1604221215.1.AR60SP.0.001.pdf 7C98 9 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TRA National Championships 2022
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

50m RIFLE PRONE CHAMPIONSHIPS
Men

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 16 APR 2022, START TIME 08:15

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

616.9NSWPOTENT Warren200138 101.7 104.3 101.7 102.9 103.2 103.1

615.1SASEVELJ Andrew201626 101.3 103.2 103.1 102.5 102.2 102.8

613.8VICDALY James200834 102.6 103.0 103.8 102.0 102.9 99.5

610.4QLDSAMPSON Dane200943 103.2 101.7 101.9 100.8 102.9 99.9

608.0VICLOTT Chris200347 102.1 102.4 100.4 102.0 99.7 101.4

608.0VICHOPKINS John203739 101.2 103.9 101.5 100.8 102.6 98.0

607.4NSWWRIGHT David200229 101.6 100.1 100.9 103.4 100.9 100.5

606.9QLDSONDERGELD Clinton207019 101.6 102.7 101.5 99.2 100.2 101.7

604.4SAROSSITER Jack203924 99.8 101.9 99.4 102.2 100.9 100.2

604.3QLDTOYE Richard200527 102.5 99.1 99.6 99.0 101.6 102.5

604.1SABLAND Shane203122 100.8 99.5 102.4 101.8 102.8 96.8

603.1VICDAVIS Michael204436 100.1 99.6 100.9 103.1 98.2 101.2

602.8VICDAVIS Neil202135 100.2 99.4 101.3 98.4 101.7 101.8

601.6QLDZUNKER Steve203831 100.7 99.3 99.1 101.2 102.0 99.3

601.1NSWBROWN Jim201942 100.2 101.5 98.9 99.7 99.5 101.3

601.0NSWBRODIE Richard200423 101.5 98.1 101.3 101.0 100.0 99.1

598.1QLDBROWN Adam204925 98.7 103.1 101.4 97.9 96.6 100.4

593.2NSWLAWLER Andrew204020 100.1 97.7 98.7 95.7 102.0 99.0

592.2QLDMARTIN Phil204121 99.9 101.4 97.9 97.4 96.7 98.9

589.5NSWKELLY Wayne202441 97.5 97.1 95.2 99.9 99.8 100.0

588.9NSWROSE Stu204844 90.1 100.7 98.9 100.0 98.8 100.4

588.5QLDWOOLDRIDGE John204528 99.0 100.7 98.2 95.5 99.1 96.0

586.5NSWMAYO Wayne205948 94.2 98.3 99.2 97.9 99.0 97.9

567.5SAIRVIN-SPECK Andrew203440 95.8 93.5 95.0 93.8 93.3 96.1

564.9TASYOUD Barry206433 93.2 92.0 96.9 97.9 93.1 91.8

559.1QLDBARDEN Kevin202732 92.2 95.1 94.0 97.5 88.9 91.4

DNSQLDHENDERSON Garry2014

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 39; Total number of teams: 0

Protest Date / Time:

Legend BA5FCC6E

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

Nat Nation

8Q20000AII1604220815.400000.FR60PRCH.0.001.pdfVersion of 16 APR 2022, 09:38 Page 1 of 17C98
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TRA National Championships 2022
BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

 50m Prone Championship

JUNIOR
 SAT 16 APRIL 2022

Series

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 2018 HARRISON-LEE Shania NZL 101.3 97.8 103.7 104.0 101.8 102.0 610.6

2010 ROSSITER Victoria SA 100.0 101.7 99.6 102.1 101.9 101.1 606.4

2035 CANE James QLD 101.1 100.8 102.2 101.7 97.2 94.2 597.2

2036 CANE Emily QLD 99.3 100.1 97.3 100.5 95.0 96.4 588.6

2033 IRVIN-SPECK Davis SA 99.7 99.0 97.0 98.3 93.9 99.1 587.0

2026 ELANDER Matilda SA 94.7 95.2 93.4 98.1 98.7 97.4 577.5

2013 YOUNG Jadelyn NSW 95.6 94.2 97.0 96.5 97.4 94.3 575.0

2030 BLAND Charlotte SA 91.2 84.4 92.2 84.6 98.2 98.6 549.2

JUNIOR - (WINCHESTER CUP)

Rank Bib Name State Remarks

REVISED



TRA National Championships 2022
BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

 50m Prone Championship

WOMEN
 SAT 16 APRIL 2022

Series

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 2018 HARRISON-LEE Shania NZL 101.3 97.8 103.7 104.0 101.8 102.0 610.6

2 2010 ROSSITER Victoria SA 100.0 101.7 99.6 102.1 101.9 101.1 606.4

3 2060 HENRY Tamsyn QLD 99.1 95.2 99.2 101.4 99.7 99.7 594.3

4 2029 SMITH Susannah NSW 96.5 94.8 99.5 101.6 98.6 101.7 592.7

5 2036 CANE Emily QLD 99.3 100.1 97.3 100.5 95.0 96.4 588.6

6 2046 LAWLER Elizabeth NSW 95.7 97.1 93.7 96.9 98.6 98.2 580.2

7 2025 ADAMS Emma SA 100.3 92.0 94.0 93.9 98.1 101.3 579.6

8 2026 ELANDER Matilda SA 94.7 95.2 93.4 98.1 98.7 97.4 577.5

9 2013 YOUNG Jadelyn NSW 95.6 94.2 97.0 96.5 97.4 94.3 575.0

10 2030 BLAND Charlotte SA 91.2 84.4 92.2 84.6 98.2 98.6 549.2

Rank Bib Name State Remarks

REVISED

WOMEN



TRA National Championships 2022
RESULTS

WSPS R6 50m RIFLE PRONE
Qualification

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 16 APR 2022, START TIME 10:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

590.7WAZAPPELLI Anton2063351 QF99.2 96.9 99.7 99.3 98.8 96.8

563.8QLDMCMURTRIE Glen2012332 QF86.5 96.6 92.8 96.0 95.9 96.0

563.0QLDBRYDON Scottie2068363 QF93.9 96.7 93.7 93.7 93.6 91.4

523.2QLDBUXTON Shannon2067374 QF91.2 89.2 86.0 84.9 85.4 86.5

521.6VICRAMSAY Dennis2052345 QF78.3 89.7 91.3 89.8 84.7 87.8

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 5; Total number of teams: 0

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 5E537528

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final

16Q200000IA1604221000.1.FR60WSPSR6.0.001.pdfVersion of 16 APR 2022, 10:44 Page 1 of 17C98

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TRA National Championships 2022
FINAL RESULTS

WSPS R6 50m RIFLE PRONE

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 16 APR 2022, START TIME 11:45

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat 1st Comp. Stage
2nd Competition Stage -

Elimination
Total Remarks

1 2063 ZAPPELLI
Anton

WA 51.8 102.6 123.4 144.1 164.7
10.6   9.9 10.6 10.0 10.4

10.1   9.2 10.2 10.7 10.2

10.4 10.6

10.0 10.9

10.7 10.2

185.1 205.9 226.1
10.3 10.3 10.1 10.2

10.1 10.5 10.1 10.3

246.6

2 2068 BRYDON
Scottie

QLD 51.3 98.9 119.6 139.5 160.8
10.6   9.2 10.1 10.2 10.5

10.0   9.0 10.6   9.7 10.8

10.4   9.7

  9.6 10.1

10.7   9.6

179.6 199.5 219.8
10.2   9.2 10.3 10.4

  8.6 10.7 10.0 10.1

240.3

3 2012 MCMURTRIE
Glen

QLD 47.9 93.0 112.2 132.1 152.1
  9.3   9.3   9.9   9.5   9.6

10.2   9.8   9.3 10.4 10.4

  9.1   9.0

  8.8   8.5

10.5   8.5

172.7 193.3
10.3 10.3 10.6

10.3 10.3   9.0

212.9

4 2052 RAMSAY
Dennis

VIC 47.7 92.6 109.2 128.0 145.1
  8.7   7.8   8.5 10.6   8.0

  9.2   8.9   8.1   8.2   9.1

10.2   9.7

10.0   8.9

  9.6   9.6

163.8
10.3   9.9

  8.4   9.1

182.8

5 2067 BUXTON
Shannon

QLD 44.1 88.5 105.2 119.6 136.8
  9.0   9.3   8.6   7.2   9.6

10.0   7.7   8.1   7.2   7.6

  8.6   8.3

  8.2 10.0

  8.3   9.1

  6.1

  9.4

152.3

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend F055D4CD

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

16F200000IA1604221145.1.FR60WSPSR6.0.001.pdfVersion of 16 APR 2022, 11:41 Page 1 of 17C98
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TRA National Championships 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE OPEN
Qualification

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 16 APR 2022, START TIME 14:15

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

626.7SAROSSITER Jack203932 105.2 103.6 105.4 104.4 103.9 104.2 QF

622.8VICDAVIS Michael204426 103.7 103.6 104.1 104.6 102.5 104.3 QF

622.1QLDSAMPSON Dane200942 103.7 103.7 103.8 104.1 103.2 103.6 QF

621.3SAKOWPLOS Katarina206124 104.2 104.4 103.7 102.5 103.3 103.2 QF

612.5SAADAMS Emma202534 103.6 103.1 101.1 101.8 101.9 101.0 QF

607.6SAEYLANDER Matilda202622 100.4 99.3 100.5 101.7 102.4 103.3 QF

606.1SAIRVIN-SPECK Davis203341 99.3 99.4 100.5 101.4 102.7 102.8 QF

604.1VICLOTT Sue206939 100.8 98.8 98.9 102.0 101.1 102.5 QF

603.7QLDHENRY Tamsyn206031 99.4 103.1 100.2 99.6 102.0 99.4

602.5SABLAND Charlotte203044 102.0 99.6 100.3 98.3 102.7 99.6

601.0QLDSTEY Savanna204738 98.2 98.4 101.7 101.9 99.9 100.9

590.8QLDCANE James203540 100.3 95.8 98.3 100.2 99.9 96.3

586.0QLDHENRY Dakota205636 100.1 99.8 93.9 97.2 98.3 96.7

580.2QLDGALLON Alyce202223 94.6 96.6 97.7 96.4 98.8 96.1

574.7VICLOTT Chris200335 97.6 94.2 97.3 95.0 95.9 94.7

573.5QLDCANE Emily203629 93.3 96.8 97.5 95.3 97.2 93.4

572.8QLDROY Neve205019 96.3 95.8 95.3 98.5 94.2 92.7

572.7QLDFAINT Kim205827 93.6 91.5 99.6 95.1 96.0 96.9

569.9QLDWALKER Delicia204221 93.5 96.0 97.1 95.4 95.5 92.4

512.8QLDCHEN Kevin202018 87.2 92.2 78.5 85.2 88.1 81.6

508.6NSWLAWLER Andrew204045 86.6 83.8 82.4 81.5 87.1 87.2

504.2QLDRASHFORD Catherine205133 87.3 86.7 86.7 80.0 84.1 79.4

496.3NSWKELLY Wayne202420 82.1 90.0 80.9 89.3 83.0 71.0

DNSSAROSSITER Victoria2010

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24

Legend 9B3A6A89

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

Version of 16 APR 2022, 15:16 Q200000IA1604221415.1.AR60OPEN.0.001.pdf 7C98 10 Page 1 of 1
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TRA National Championships 2022
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE OPEN

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 16 APR 2022, START TIME 16:15

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 2039 ROSSITER
Jack

SA 51.9 103.1
10.3 10.5

10.2 10.0

10.4 10.5

10.4 10.3

10.6   9.9

124.0 144.9 165.8 186.6 207.4 228.4
10.6 10.3 10.4 10.5 10.5 10.4 10.0

10.3 10.6 10.5 10.3 10.3 10.6 10.2

248.6

2 2009 SAMPSON
Dane

QLD 52.0 103.6
10.5 10.8

10.5 10.2

10.4   9.7

10.6 10.5

10.0 10.4

124.3 145.4 166.6 187.4 207.5 228.2
10.3 10.6 10.6 10.6   9.8 10.5 10.0

10.4 10.5 10.6 10.2 10.3 10.2 10.2

248.4

3 2061 KOWPLOS
Katarina

SA 52.4 102.8
10.5   9.6

10.3 10.3

10.5 10.5

10.5   9.5

10.6 10.5

123.2 144.1 165.0 185.2 206.8
10.0 10.3 10.3 10.2 10.8 10.6

10.4 10.6 10.6 10.0 10.8   9.9

227.3

4 2044 DAVIS
Michael

VIC 51.2 101.8
10.6   9.8

10.3   9.9

10.0 10.1

10.0 10.4

10.3 10.4

122.5 142.3 162.8 184.1
10.0 10.3   9.8 10.4   9.5

10.7   9.5 10.7 10.9 10.2

203.8

5 2025 ADAMS
Emma

SA 50.3 100.9
10.0 10.5

  9.5   9.9

  9.4   9.7

10.9 10.7

10.5   9.8

121.9 143.1 163.4
10.4 10.8 10.2 10.3

10.6 10.4 10.1 10.3

184.0

6 2026 EYLANDER
Matilda

SA 50.0 100.4
  9.0 10.4

  9.8 10.3

10.9 10.3

10.0   9.2

10.3 10.2

121.5 141.7
10.6   9.7 10.3

10.5 10.5 10.4

162.4

7 2033 IRVIN-SPECK
Davis

SA 49.0 96.7
10.0   9.8

  9.5   9.1

  9.8 10.4

  9.6   9.4

10.1   9.0

118.0
10.5   9.3

10.8 10.4

137.7

8 2069 LOTT
Sue

VIC 47.8 96.4
  7.7   8.9

10.6 10.7

10.1   9.9

10.2 10.6

  9.2   8.5

10.3

  9.6

116.3

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 2F8993DE

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

10F200000IA1604221615.1.AR60OPEN.0.001.pdfVersion of 16 APR 2022, 16:35 Page 1 of 17C98

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TRA National Championships 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE OPEN
Junior

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 16 APR 2022, START TIME 14:15

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

SAEYLANDER Matilda202622 100.4 99.3 100.5 101.7 102.4 103.3 607.6 QF

SAIRVIN-SPECK Davis203341 99.3 99.4 100.5 101.4 102.7 102.8 606.1 QF

SABLAND Charlotte203044 102.0 99.6 100.3 98.3 102.7 99.6 602.5

QLDSTEY Savanna204738 98.2 98.4 101.7 101.9 99.9 100.9 601.0

QLDCANE James203540 100.3 95.8 98.3 100.2 99.9 96.3 590.8

QLDHENRY Dakota205636 100.1 99.8 93.9 97.2 98.3 96.7 586.0

QLDCANE Emily203629 93.3 96.8 97.5 95.3 97.2 93.4 573.5

QLDROY Neve205019 96.3 95.8 95.3 98.5 94.2 92.7 572.8

QLDWALKER Delicia204221 93.5 96.0 97.1 95.4 95.5 92.4 569.9

QLDCHEN Kevin202018 87.2 92.2 78.5 85.2 88.1 81.6 512.8

SAROSSITER Victoria2010 DNS

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 24

Legend 3112DDEE

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

Version of 16 APR 2022, 15:17 Q200000IA1604221415.20.AR60OPEN.0.001.pdf 7C98 10 Page 1 of 1
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TRA National Championships 2022
BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

 10M Air Rifle State Teams Open/Junior

RESULTS
SATURDAY 16 APRIL 2022

Team

Total Total

OPEN

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

1 2061 KOWPLOS Kata SA 621.30

2039 ROSSITER Jack SA 626.70 1248.00

VICTORIA

2 2069 LOTT Sue VIC 604.1

2044 DAVIS Michael VIC 622.8 1226.90

QUEENSLAND

3 2009 SAMPSON Dane QLD 622.1

2088 STEY Savanna QLD 601.0 1223.10

NEW SOUTH WALES

4 2024 KELLY Wayne NSW 496.3

2040 LAWLER Andrew NSW 508.6 1004.90

JUNIOR

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

1 2033 IRVIN-SPECK Davis SA 606.10

2026 ELYANDER Matilda SA 607.6 1213.70

QUEENSLAND

2 2047 STEY Savanna QLD 601.0

2035 CANE James QLD 590.8 1191.80

CHAMPION OF STATE CHAMPIONS - 10 METRES

1 2061 KOWPLOS Katarina SA 621.3

2 2036 CANE Emily QLD 573.5

Series
RemarksRank Bib Name State



TRA National Championships 2022
RESULTS

50m BENCH REST DAY1
Qualification

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SUN 17 APR 2022, START TIME 08:15

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

631.6NSWNEWTON Darren301635 104.9 106.2 105.4 104.2 105.3 105.6

630.4QLDDIGWEED Neil302443 105.4 104.5 105.5 104.1 104.4 106.5

628.7NSWARMSTRONG Peter300628 104.5 105.8 104.8 103.6 104.6 105.4

628.5QLDMARTIN Phil302242 104.3 105.6 105.5 104.2 104.8 104.1

627.9NSWMARSHALL Bob301233 105.5 103.7 103.8 106.4 104.3 104.2

627.7NSWJENKINS Danae301427 103.5 103.6 104.9 104.6 106.3 104.8

627.3QLDWEST Ben304036 105.1 103.8 104.0 104.2 104.8 105.4

627.2NSWCOLLAROS Bill300125 103.8 101.6 106.0 105.2 105.3 105.3

626.0SACRESP Mark300729 103.8 104.6 106.0 104.6 101.8 105.2

625.9QLDSIMMONS Bill302544 103.2 104.2 105.7 103.6 104.1 105.1

625.0QLDBARDELL Norm303733 104.2 104.2 105.6 104.1 102.7 104.2

624.2QLDSONDERGELD Clinton303834 105.4 103.0 104.1 104.3 102.6 104.8

624.0QLDSONDERGELD Chloe303935 104.0 104.1 105.0 102.2 105.5 103.2

623.9QLDZUNKER Ross301847 104.6 102.4 103.5 103.9 104.8 104.7

623.7QLDSCHNEIDER Greg300441 104.8 104.0 103.3 102.0 105.2 104.4

622.8NZLHARRISON-LEE Shania302032 102.7 104.9 103.2 104.5 104.6 102.9

622.5QLDSIMMONS Bernie302645 102.4 105.3 102.4 104.5 103.4 104.5

622.2NSWEAGER Robert300527 103.2 104.6 104.3 102.5 104.3 103.3

621.8VICMACCORA Marise301937 102.9 103.2 104.4 103.3 104.9 103.1

621.2VICKARAMOSHOS Chris302838 104.1 102.5 103.3 105.0 101.5 104.8

621.2QLDPURTELL Roger304137 104.3 103.3 104.7 102.7 103.2 103.0

620.8NSWBRODIE Richard301025 101.2 102.8 101.9 104.7 105.3 104.9

620.2NSWJENKINS David301334 103.5 104.5 103.3 101.4 103.4 104.1

620.1QLDBARDEN Kevin303348 103.6 103.2 104.0 103.0 102.5 103.8

617.6QLDWOOLDRIDGE John302746 101.5 103.9 103.4 102.9 101.1 104.8

616.4QLDAPPLEBY Ian302339 101.5 101.8 103.5 103.9 102.1 103.6

614.3NSWWATTS Charlie300931 101.7 103.4 99.1 102.3 103.6 104.2

614.1QLDHARRISON Joy302138 103.5 102.7 101.5 102.0 100.8 103.6

614.0QLDAMOS John303441 103.4 101.7 99.7 102.5 102.9 103.8

612.4QLDRICHARDSON Kenneth303240 101.8 102.0 104.3 104.5 100.2 99.6

610.8QLDWHITE Helen301728 101.8 101.0 103.1 102.7 100.3 101.9

610.2NSWWATTS Kylie300830 103.6 101.8 101.7 101.3 100.8 101.0

602.6QLDAMOS Liz303530 99.7 98.9 99.3 101.5 101.9 101.3

599.3NSWGUNNER Robert300226 98.3 101.7 102.4 97.1 100.7 99.1

598.5NSWGOLDEN Paul303139 99.9 96.0 98.3 103.4 99.4 101.5

13Q200000IA1704220815.1.BRDay1.0.001.pdfVersion of 17 APR 2022, 10:49 Page 1 of 27C98

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

588.0QLDSAMPSON Rod303029 96.9 97.2 95.1 101.6 103.4 93.8

DNSVICBASTIN Wayne3029

DNSVICGARRETT David3003

DNSQLDSCHULTZ Simon3011

DNSQLDSMITH Stefan3036

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 40; Total number of athletes: 40; Total number of teams: 0

Protest Date / Time:

Legend C818DAB9

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

Nat Nation

13Q200000IA1704220815.1.BRDay1.0.001.pdfVersion of 17 APR 2022, 10:49 Page 2 of 27C98
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TRA National Championships 2022
RESULTS

50m BENCH REST DAY2
Qualification

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

MON 18 APR 2022, START TIME 11:30

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

631.7QLDSCHNEIDER Greg3004 QF105.2 104.4 105.2 105.3 105.9 105.7

630.3NSWARMSTRONG Peter3006 QF106.0 104.3 104.7 105.6 105.2 104.5

630.2QLDWEST Ben3040 QF104.1 104.7 105.6 104.3 106.4 105.1

630.1NSWJENKINS Danae2014 QF105.7 105.9 104.8 104.4 104.8 104.5

629.7SACRESP Mark3007 QF103.6 105.7 105.2 104.5 105.3 105.4

629.7NSWJENKINS David3013 QF104.3 105.4 104.7 105.0 104.9 105.4

629.2QLDSIMMONS Bill3025 QF105.1 105.0 104.7 106.5 103.8 104.1

627.9QLDSONDERGELD Clinton3038 QF103.7 105.2 105.7 104.7 104.0 104.6

627.3NSWMARSHALL Bob3012 104.1 104.8 105.8 105.1 104.6 102.9

626.9QLDBARDELL Norm3037 102.1 104.5 104.3 106.5 105.0 104.5

626.0NSWNEWTON Darren3016 102.3 103.3 106.0 104.1 104.6 105.7

625.7VICDAVIS  Neil232112 104.0 103.9 103.2 105.2 104.9 104.5

625.1QLDZUNKER Ross3018 103.2 104.9 104.0 104.6 104.3 104.1

624.7NSWEAGER Robert3005 104.0 105.4 103.0 103.6 105.0 103.7

624.2QLDDIGWEED Neil3024 104.9 104.7 102.1 104.2 104.2 104.1

624.1QLDSONDERGELD Chloe3039 103.6 103.6 103.5 104.6 105.5 103.3

623.1VICKARAMOSHOS Chris3028 103.7 104.6 103.5 104.1 103.9 103.3

622.8NSWCOLLAROS Bill3001 104.1 104.3 104.9 101.6 103.4 104.5

622.4QLDMARTIN Phil3022 103.8 102.0 104.1 104.2 103.1 105.2

622.4NSWWATTS Kylie3008 103.7 103.5 102.1 104.0 105.3 103.8

621.1NZLHARRISON-LEE Shania3020 101.5 102.3 105.6 104.5 103.2 104.0

620.8VICMACCORA Marise3019 105.3 101.2 102.3 103.8 103.4 104.8

619.9QLDPURTELL Roger3041 103.3 103.7 103.7 103.4 102.9 102.9

619.8QLDWOOLDRIDGE John3027 102.7 101.9 103.7 103.0 103.8 104.7

619.1QLDRICHARDSON Kenneth3032 103.2 103.4 103.2 102.5 103.3 103.5

618.3NSWWATTS Charlie3009 102.4 103.8 104.1 103.6 101.6 102.8

617.3NSWBRODIE Richard3010 103.3 101.6 102.5 103.3 103.5 103.1

617.2QLDAMOS Liz3035 101.8 102.3 103.3 104.3 103.8 101.7

614.1QLDBARDEN  Kevin3033 102.2 103.7 102.4 103.5 98.3 104.0

614.0QLDHARRISON Joy3021 103.6 103.6 101.8 99.8 104.6 100.6

613.6QLDAPPLEBY Ian3023 101.6 100.2 102.8 102.4 104.9 101.7

610.8QLDWHITE Helen3017 100.9 101.9 101.3 101.5 104.5 100.7

605.9NSWGUNNER Robert3002 101.7 101.4 101.3 98.4 102.1 101.0

605.7QLDAMOS John3034 82.8 102.7 104.9 105.5 105.2 104.6

605.2QLDSIMMONS Bernie3026 96.9 102.0 102.0 100.7 102.5 101.1

14Q200000IA1804221130.1.BRDAY2.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 APR 2022, 14:19 Page 1 of 27C98

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

605.0VICRAMSAY Dennis235236 102.5 101.7 96.0 98.3 102.3 104.2

586.8NSWGOLDEN Paul3031 96.4 101.5 99.7 102.9 96.8 89.5

578.1QLDSAMPSON Rod3030 100.3 99.3 99.7 96.3 86.9 95.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 38; Total number of athletes: 38; Total number of teams: 0

Legend CFAE65DD

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final
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TRA National Championships 2022
BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

 50m Benchrest Championship

RESULTS
 17 - 18 APRIL 2022

Series

Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 3006 ARMSTRONG Peter NSW 628.7 630.3 1259.0

2 3014 JENKINS Danae NSW 627.7 630.1 1257.8

3 3016 NEWTON Darren NSW 631.6 626.0 1257.6

4 3040 WEST Ben QLD 627.3 630.2 1257.5

5 3007 CRESP Mark SA 626.0 629.7 1255.7

6 3004 SCHNEIDER Greg QLD 623.7 631.7 1255.4

7 3012 MARSHALL Bob NSW 627.9 627.3 1255.2

8 3025 SIMMONS Bill QLD 625.9 629.2 1255.1

9 3024 DIGWEED Neil QLD 630.4 624.2 1254.6

10 3038 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 624.2 627.9 1252.1

11 3037 BARDELL Norm QLD 625.0 626.9 1251.9

12 3022 MARTIN Phil QLD 628.5 622.4 1250.9

13 3001 COLLAROS Bill NSW 627.2 622.8 1250.0

14 3013 JENKINS David NSW 620.2 629.7 1249.9

15 3018 ZUNKER Ross QLD 623.9 625.1 1249.0

16 3039 SONDERGELD Chloe QLD 624.0 624.1 1248.1

17 3005 EAGER Robert NSW 622.2 624.7 1246.9

18 3028 KARAMOSHOS Chris VIC 621.2 623.1 1244.3

19 3020 HARRISON-LEE Shania NZL 622.8 621.1 1243.9

20 3019 MACCORA Marise VIC 621.8 620.8 1242.6

21 3041 PURTELL Roger QLD 621.2 619.9 1241.1

22 3010 BRODIE Richard NSW 620.8 617.3 1238.1

23 3027 WOOLDRIDGE John QLD 617.6 619.8 1237.4

24 3033 BARDEN Kevin QLD 620.1 614.1 1234.2

25 3009 WATTS Charlie NSW 614.3 618.3 1232.6

26 3008 WATTS Kylie NSW 610.2 622.4 1232.6

27 3032 RICHARDSON Ken QLD 612.4 619.1 1231.5

28 3023 APPLEBY Ian QLD 616.4 613.6 1230.0

29 3021 HARRISON Joy QLD 614.1 614.0 1228.1

30 3026 SIMMONS Bernie QLD 622.5 605.2 1227.7

31 3017 WHITE Helen QLD 610.8 610.8 1221.6

32 3035 AMOS Liz QLD 602.6 617.2 1219.8

33 3034 AMOS John QLD 614.0 605.7 1219.7

34 3002 GUNNER Bob NSW 599.3 605.9 1205.2

35 3031 GOLDEN Paul NSW 598.5 586.8 1185.3

36 3030 SAMPSON Rod QLD 588.0 578.1 1166.1

37 2321 DAVIS Neil VIC 625.7 625.7

38 2352 RAMSAY Dennis VIC 605.0 605.0

Rank Bib Name State Remarks



TRA National Championships 2022
BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

 50M Benchrest -  Junior - Grades

RESULTS
 17 - 18 APRIL 2022

Series

Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 3020 HARRISON-LEE Shania NZL 622.80 621.1 1243.9

2 3009 WATTS Charlie NSW 614.30 618.3 1232.6

MASTER GRADE

1 3006 ARMSTRONG Peter NSW 628.7 630.3 1259.0

2 3016 NEWTON Darren NSW 631.6 626.0 1257.6

3 3007 CRESP Mark SA 626.0 629.7 1255.7

4 3025 SIMMONS Bill QLD 625.9 629.2 1255.1

5 3024 DIGWEED Neil QLD 630.4 624.2 1254.6

6 3037 BARDELL Norm QLD 625.0 626.9 1251.9

8 3001 COLLAROS Bill NSW 627.2 622.8 1250.0

9 3013 JENKINS David NSW 620.2 629.7 1249.9

A GRADE

1 3040 WEST Ben QLD 627.3 630.2 1257.5

2 3004 SCHNEIDER Greg QLD 623.7 631.7 1255.4

3 3012 MARSHALL Bob NSW 627.9 627.3 1255.2

4 3038 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 624.2 627.9 1252.1

5 3022 MARTIN Phil QLD 628.5 622.4 1250.9

6 3039 SONDERGELD Chloe QLD 624.0 624.1 1248.1

7 3005 EAGER Robert NSW 622.2 624.7 1246.9

8 3028 KARAMOSHOS Chris VIC 621.2 623.1 1244.3

9 3020 HARRISON-LEE Shania NZL 622.8 621.1 1243.9

10 3010 BRODIE Richard NSW 620.8 617.3 1238.1

11 3027 WOOLDRIDGE John QLD 617.6 619.8 1237.4

12 3017 WHITE Helen QLD 610.8 610.8 1221.6

RemarksRank Bib No Name State

JUNIOR



TRA National Championships 2022
BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

 50M Benchrest -  Junior - Grades

RESULTS
 17 - 18 APRIL 2022

Series

Day 1 Day 2 Total

B GRADE

1 3019 MACCORA Marise VIC 621.8 620.8 1242.6

2 3009 WATTS Charlie NSW 614.3 618.3 1232.6

3 3008 WATTS Kylie NSW 610.2 622.4 1232.6

4 3032 RICHARDSON Ken QLD 612.4 619.1 1231.5

5 3023 APPLEBY Ian QLD 616.4 613.6 1230.0

6 3034 AMOS John QLD 614.0 605.7 1219.7

C GRADE

1 2014 JENKINS Danae NSW 627.7 630.1 1257.8

2 3018 ZUNKER Ross QLD 623.9 625.1 1249.0

3 3041 PURTELL Roger QLD 621.2 619.9 1241.1

4 3033 BARDEN Kevin QLD 620.1 614.1 1234.2

5 3021 HARRISON Joy QLD 614.1 614.0 1228.1

6 3026 SIMMONS Bernie QLD 622.5 605.2 1227.7

7 3035 AMOS Liz QLD 602.6 617.2 1219.8

8 3002 GUNNER Bob NSW 599.3 605.9 1205.2

9 3031 GOLDEN Paul NSW 598.5 586.8 1185.3

10 3030 SAMPSON Rod QLD 588.0 578.1 1166.1

RemarksRank Bib No Name State



TRA National Championships 2022
BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

 50m Benchrest Open State Teams

RESULTS
MONDAY 18 APRIL 2022

Team

Total Total

NEW SOUTH WALES

1 3018 NEWTON Darren NSW 626.0

3006 ARMSTRONG Peter NSW 630.3

3012 MARSHALL Bob NSW 627.3

3014 JENKINS Danae NSW 630.1 2513.7

QUEENSLAND

2 3024 DIGWEED Neil QLD 624.2

3022 MARTIN Phil QLD 622.4

3040 WEST Ben QLD 630.2

3025 SIMMONS Bill QLD 629.2 2506.0

VICTORIA

3 3028 KARAMOSHOS Chris VIC 623.1

3019 MACCORA Marise VIC 620.8

2321 DAVIS Neil VIC 625.7

2352 RAMSAY Dennis VIC 605.0 2474.6

Series
RemarksRank Bib Name State



TRA National Championships 2022
RESULTS

WSPS 10m AIR RIFLE PRONE
Qualification

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SUN 17 APR 2022, START TIME 09:30

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

630.3WAZAPPELLI Anton206350 104.6 105.0 106.0 104.9 105.0 104.8

627.9QLDMCMURTRIE Glen201248 103.7 104.0 105.1 105.0 105.7 104.4

625.0QLDSMITH Natalie200752 104.1 104.0 104.6 103.4 104.0 104.9

622.1QLDBRYDON Scottie206858 103.0 103.2 104.0 103.4 104.1 104.4

587.8VICRAMSAY Dennis205254 99.2 97.9 97.5 97.5 96.8 98.9

487.5 DNFQLDBAXTER Glen201560 88.4 90.0 88.1 85.5 80.6 54.9

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 99BBFA8D

Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish FP Firing Point

Nat Nation

11Q100000IA1704220930.1.AR60R4.0.001.pdfVersion of 17 APR 2022, 10:31 Page 1 of 17C98
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TRA National Championships 2022
FINAL RESULTS

WSPS 10m AIR RIFLE PRONE

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SUN 17 APR 2022, START TIME 12:00

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat 1st Comp. Stage
2nd Competition Stage -

Elimination
Total Remarks

1 2063 ZAPPELLI
Anton

WA 52.4 104.7 126.2 147.0 168.3
10.7 10.6 10.8 10.7 10.6

10.3 10.6 10.7 10.1 10.7

10.9 10.5

10.0 10.3

10.5 10.3

189.1 208.9 230.0
10.0 10.4 10.4 10.8

10.8   9.4 10.7 10.5

251.3

2 2012 MCMURTRIE
Glen

QLD 50.4 103.0 123.8 143.6 164.7
  9.9 10.5 10.2   9.4 10.7

10.7 10.1 10.6 10.4 10.4

10.0 10.7

10.3 10.7

  9.5 10.6

185.6 205.8 226.3
10.1 10.3 10.8 10.7

10.8   9.9   9.7 10.4

247.4

3 2068 BRYDON
Scottie

QLD 50.6 101.5 122.6 143.3 163.7
10.1 10.4 10.3 10.4   9.8

10.2 10.1 10.8 10.3 10.6

  9.5 10.4

10.2 10.1

10.6   9.9

184.2 205.3
10.1 10.2 10.3

10.4 10.9 10.1

225.7

4 2007 SMITH
Natalie

QLD 51.6 103.3 123.5 143.0 163.3
10.0 10.2 10.4   9.4 10.1

10.6 10.3   9.8 10.1 10.2

10.3 10.4

10.5 10.6

10.2 10.2

183.8
  9.9 10.6

10.6 10.1

204.5

5 2052 RAMSAY
Dennis

VIC 49.2 101.2 120.7 142.4 161.6
10.0   9.8   9.5 10.9   9.8

  9.8 10.5 10.0 10.8   9.4

10.3 10.4

10.1 10.6

  9.0 10.7

10.3

  9.0

180.9

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 3A783D7E

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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TRA National Championships 2022
BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

 JIM SMITH MATCH

RESULTS
 17 - 18 APRIL 2022

Series

Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 2018 HARRISON-LEE Shania NZL 615.5 621.1 1236.6

2 2009 SAMPSON Dane QLD 615.3 619.9 1235.2

3 2001 POTENT Warren NSW 617.4 614.8 1232.2

4 2016 SEVELJ Andrew SA 617.1 613.6 1230.7

5 2008 DALY James VIC 611.7 617.6 1229.3

6 2002 WRIGHT David NSW 613.7 612.4 1226.1

7 2005 TOYE Richard QLD 607.3 618.3 1225.6

8 2031 BLAND Shane SA 601.6 613.9 1215.5

9 2019 BROWN Jim NSW 608.5 606.8 1215.3

10 2029 SMITH Susannah NSW 607.3 606.1 1213.4

11 2004 BRODIE Richard NSW 602.8 607.4 1210.2

12 2021 DAVIS Neil VIC 602.2 607.9 1210.1

13 2070 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 603.4 606.5 1209.9

14 2003 LOTT Chris VIC 601.0 608.3 1209.3

15 2037 HOPKINS John VIC 606.2 598.8 1205.0

16 2054 WALKER Cliff QLD 596.0 600.9 1196.9

17 2038 ZUNKER Steve QLD 598.5 595.5 1194.0

18 2035 CANE James QLD 590.5 603.1 1193.6

19 2040 LAWLER Andrew NSW 591.7 596.2 1187.9

20 2058 FAINT Kim QLD 586.6 598.4 1185.0

21 2045 WOOLDRIDGE John QLD 593.6 585.1 1178.7

22 2071 WEBB Jamie QLD 581.50 594.8 1176.30

23 2041 MARTIN Phil QLD 597.0 578.8 1175.8

24 2036 CANE Emily QLD 585.2 589.7 1174.9

25 2046 LAWLER Elizabeth NSW 589.0 583.1 1172.1

26 2013 YOUNG Jadelyn NSW 584.9 581.7 1166.6

27 2024 KELLY Wayne NSW 577.0 581.1 1158.1

28 2027 BARDEN Kevin QLD 566.2 575.8 1142.0

29 2051 RASHFORD Catherine QLD 568.7 559.7 1128.4

30 2064 YOUD Barry TAS 549.7 564.3 1114.0

31 2048 ROSE Stu NSW 594.8 594.8

Rank Bib Name State Remarks



TRA National Championships 2022
BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

 JIM SMITH MATCH -  JNR - VET - GRADES

RESULTS
 17 - 18 APRIL 2022

Series

Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 2018 HARRISON-LEE Shania NZL 615.5 621.1 1236.6

2 2035 CANE James QLD 590.5 603.1 1193.6

3 2036 CANE Emily QLD 585.2 589.7 1174.9

4 2013 YOUNG Jadelyn NSW 584.9 581.7 1166.6

1 2001 POTENT Warren NSW 617.4 614.8 1232.2

2 2019 BROWN Jim NSW 608.5 606.8 1215.3

3 2037 HOPKINS John VIC 606.2 598.8 1205.0

4 2054 WALKER Cliff QLD 596.0 600.9 1196.9

5 2045 WOOLDRIDGE John QLD 593.6 585.1 1178.7

6 2027 BARDEN Kevin QLD 566.2 575.8 1142.0

7 2064 YOUD Barry TAS 549.7 564.3 1114.0

1 2018 HARRISON-LEE Shania NZL 615.5 621.1 1236.6

2 2029 SMITH Susannah NSW 607.3 606.1 1213.4

3 2036 CANE Emily QLD 585.2 589.7 1174.9

4 2046 LAWLER Elizabeth NSW 589.0 583.1 1172.1

5 2013 YOUNG Jadelyn NSW 584.9 581.7 1166.6

6 2051 RASHFORD Catherine QLD 568.7 559.7 1128.4

MASTER GRADE

1 2018 HARRISON-LEE Shania NZL 615.5 621.1 1236.6

2 2009 SAMPSON Dane QLD 615.3 619.9 1235.2

3 2002 WRIGHT David NSW 613.7 612.4 1226.1

A GRADE

1 2001 POTENT Warren NSW 617.4 614.8 1232.2

2 2016 SEVELJ Andrew SA 617.1 613.6 1230.7

3 2008 DALY James VIC 611.7 617.6 1229.3

4 2005 TOYE Richard QLD 607.3 618.3 1225.6

5 2031 BLAND Shane SA 601.6 613.9 1215.5

6 2019 BROWN Jim NSW 608.5 606.8 1215.3

7 2029 SMITH Susannah NSW 607.3 606.1 1213.4

8 2021 DAVIS Neil VIC 602.2 607.9 1210.1

9 2067 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 603.4 606.1 1209.5

10 2003 LOTT Lott VIC 601.0 608.3 1209.3

11 2038 ZUNKER Steve QLD 598.5 595.5 1194.0

12 2041 MARTIN Phil QLD 597.0 578.8 1175.8

13 2048 ROSE Stu NSW 594.8 594.8

Rank Bib No Name State Remarks

JUNIOR

VETERAN

TOP WOMAN  - REX GOWLAND SHIELD



TRA National Championships 2022
BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

 JIM SMITH MATCH -  JNR - VET - GRADES

RESULTS
 17 - 18 APRIL 2022

Series

Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 2004 BRODIE Richard NSW 602.8 607.4 1210.2

2 2037 HOPKINS John VIC 606.2 598.8 1205.0

3 2054 WALKER Cliff QLD 596.0 600.9 1196.9

4 2035 CANE James QLD 590.5 603.1 1193.6

5 2058 FAINT Kim QLD 586.6 598.4 1185.0

7 2045 WOOLDRIDGE John QLD 593.6 585.1 1178.7

8 2046 LAWLER Elizabeth NSW 589.0 583.1 1172.1

9 2024 KELLY Wayne NSW 577.0 581.1 1158.1

C GRADE

1 2040 LAWLER Andrew NSW 591.7 596.2 1187.9

2 2071 WEBB Jamie QLD 581.5 594.8 1176.3

3 2036 CANE Emily QLD 585.2 589.7 1174.9

4 2013 YOUNG Jadelyn NSW 584.9 581.7 1166.6

5 2027 BARDEN Kevin QLD 566.2 575.8 1142.0

6 2051 RASHFORD Catherine QLD 568.7 559.7 1128.4

7 2064 YOUD Barry TAS 549.7 564.3 1114.0

CHAMPION OF STATE CHAMPIONS

1 2002 WRIGHT David NSW 613.7

2 2035 CANE James QLD 585.2

B GRADE

State RemarksRank Bib No Name



TRA National Championships 2022
BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

 50m Prone Open State Teams

RESULTS
MONDAY 18 APRIL 2022

Team

Total Total

QUEENSLAND

1 2009 SAMPSON Dane QLD 619.9

2070 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 606.5

2005 TOYE Richard QLD 618.3

2038 ZUNKER Steve QLD 595.5 2440.2

NEW SOUTH WALES

2 2001 POTENT Warren NSW 614.8

2002 WRIGHT David NSW 612.4

2019 BROWN Jim NSW 606.8

2029 SMITH Susannah NSW 606.1 2440.1

VICTORIA

3 2008 DALY James VIC 617.6

2003 LOTT Chris VIC 608.3

2021 DAVIS Neil VIC 607.9

2037 HOPKINS John VIC 598.8 2432.6

Series
RemarksRank Bib Name State



TRA National Championships 2022
BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

 50m Prone State Teams Women

RESULTS
MONDAY  18 APRIL 2022

Team

Total Total

NEW SOUTH WALES

1 2029 SMITH Susannah NSW 606.1

2046 LAWLER Elizabeth NSW 583.1 1189.2

QUEENSLAND

2 2036 CANE Emily QLD 589.7

2051 RASHFORD Catherine QLD 559.7 1149.4

Series
RemarksRank Bib Name State



TRA National Championships 2022
BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

Position Champion

RESULTS
SATURDAY 16 APRIL 2022

Events

OPEN 

1 2009 SAMPSON Dane QLD 1161.49 623 4 622.1 2406 4 49

2 2039 ROSSITER Jack SA 1144.38 620 0 626.7 2391 0 38

3 2044 DAVIS Michael VIC 1140.42 615 1 622.8 2378 1 42

4 2047 STEY Savanna QLD 1117.31 611 5 601.0 2329 5 31

6 2025 ADAMS Emma SA 1095.23 617 7 612.5 2325 7 23

7 2060 HENRY Tamsyn QLD 1106.30 606 4 603.7 2316 4 30

8 2058 FAINT Kim QLD 1076.20 583 2 572.7 2232 2 20

9 2003 LOTT Chris VIC 1015.18 576 7 574.7 2166 7 18

1 2047 STEY Savanna QLD 1117.31 611 5 601.0 2329 5 31

2 2060 HENRY Tamsyn QLD 1106.30 606 4 603.7 2316 4 30

3 2025 ADAMS Emma SA 1095.23 617 7 612.5 2325 7 23

TOP WOMAN

RemarksRank Bib Name State Total
3 x 40 AR M/W AR Open



TRA National Championships 2022
BRISBANE INTERNATIOAL SHOOTING CENTRE

Prone Championship

RESULTS

MONDAY 18 APRIL 2022

50mChamp JS Day 1 JS Day 2

1 2001 POTENT Warren NSW 616.9 617.4 614.8 1849.1

2 2018 HARRISON-LEE Shania NZL 610.6 615.5 621.1 1847.2

3 2016 SEVELJ Andrew SA 615.1 617.1 613.6 1845.8

4 2009 SAMPSON Dane QLD 610.4 615.3 619.9 1845.6

5 2008 DALY James VIC 613.8 611.7 617.6 1843.1

6 2002 WRIGHT David NSW 607.4 613.7 612.4 1833.5

7 2005 TOYE Richard QLD 604.3 607.3 618.3 1829.9

8 2031 BLAND Shane SA 604.1 601.6 613.9 1819.6

9 2003 LOTT Chris VIC 608.0 601.0 608.3 1817.3

10 2070 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 606.9 603.4 606.5 1816.8

11 2019 BROWN Jim NSW 601.1 608.5 606.8 1816.4

12 2037 HOPKINS John VIC 608.0 606.2 598.8 1813.0

13 2021 DAVIS Neil VIC 602.8 602.2 607.9 1812.9

14 2004 BRODIE Richard NSW 601.0 602.8 607.4 1811.2

15 2029 SMITH Susannah NSW 592.7 607.3 606.1 1806.1

16 2038 ZUNKER Steve QLD 601.6 598.5 595.5 1795.6

17 2035 CANE James QLD 597.2 590.5 603.1 1790.8

18 2040 LAWLER Andrew NSW 593.2 591.7 596.2 1781.1

19 2041 MARTIN Phil QLD 592.2 597.0 578.8 1768.0

21 2045 WOOLDRIDGE John QLD 588.5 593.6 585.1 1767.2

22 2036 CANE Emily QLD 588.6 585.2 589.7 1763.5

23 2046 LAWLER Elizabeth NSW 580.2 589.0 583.1 1752.3

24 2024 KELLY Wayne NSW 589.5 577.0 581.1 1747.6

25 2013 YOUNG Jadelyn NSW 575.0 584.9 581.7 1741.6

26 2027 BARDEN Kevin QLD 559.1 566.2 575.8 1701.1

27 2064 YOUD Barry TAS 564.9 549.7 564.3 1678.9

JUNIOR

1 2018 HARRISON-LEE Shania NZL 610.6 615.5 1226.1

2 2035 CANE James QLD 597.2 590.5 1187.7

3 2036 CANE Emily QLD 588.6 585.2 1173.8

4 2013 YOUNG Jadelyn NSW 575.0 584.9 1159.9

RemarksRank Bib Name State
Events

Total



TRA National Championships 2022
BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

WAKEFIELD TEAM

RESULTS

Total

1 2001 POTENT Warren NSW 616.9

2 2016 SEVELJ Andrew SA 615.1

3 2008 DALY James VIC 613.8

4 2009 SAMPSON Dane QLD 610.4

5 2003 LOTT Chris VIC 608.0

6 2037 HOPKINS John VIC 608.0

7 2002 WRIGHT  David NSW 607.4

8 2070 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 606.9

9 2010 ROSSITER Victoria SA 606.4

10 2039 ROSSITER Jack SA 604.4

TOTAL 6,097.30

Bib Name State



TRA National Championships 2022
BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE

SLAZENGER TEAM

RESULTS

Total

1 2001 POTENT Warren NSW 616.9

2 2016 SEVELJ Andrew SA 615.1

3 2008 DALY James VIC 613.8

4 2009 SAMPSON Dane QLD 610.4

5 2003 LOTT Chris VIC 608.0

6 2037 HOPKINS John VIC 608.0

7 2002 WRIGHT  David NSW 607.4

8 2070 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 606.9

9 2010 ROSSITER Victoria SA 606.4

10 2039 ROSSITER Jack SA 604.4

11 2005 TOYE Richard QLD 604.3

12 2031 BLAND Shane SA 604.1

13 2044 DAVIS Michael VIC 603.1

14 2021 DAVIS Neil VIC 602.8

15 2038 ZUNKER Steve QLD 601.6

16 2019 BROWN Jim NSW 601.1

17 2004 BRODIE Richard NSW 601.0

18 2049 BROWN Adam QLD 598.1

19 2060 HENRY Tamsyn QLD 594.3

20 2040 LAWLER Andrew NSW 593.2

TOTAL 12,100.90

NEW ZEALAND 12,282.70

181.80DIFFERENCE

WINNERS

Bib Name State
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